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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 5th Aug 2019
Kasp

K12030D

Kasp Brass Padlock 30mm
5013969900125
8301100000

CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ Solid brass body ~ Hardened steel shackle ~ Double bolted locking mechanism ~ Supplied with 2

keys ~ Lock width: 30 mm ~ Shackle diameter: 5 mm ~ Internal shackle height: 18 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

None applicable

KASP padlocks are guaranteed against defects in manufacture and/or materials for 10 years. Fair wear
and tear or Damage caused through inappropriate use or attempted break in is not covered.

Product only

1
30
13
54
98

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
77
22

120
108

Backing card
3
Blister

7

o o o o

Product Weights and Measures
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